Lycoming County Zoning

WILLTIAMSPORT PA 17701
VOICE: (570) 320-2144

www.lyco.org

David Hubbard

48 WEST THIRD STREET County Zoning Administrator

Fred A. Holland, J.D.

FAX: (570) 320-2135 Zoning Hearing Board Solicitor

I11.

IVv.

VI

MEETING AGENDA
LYCOMING COUNTY ZONING HEARING BOARD
Third Street Plaza
April 24, 2024
6:00pm
CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING - February 28, 2024
NEW BUSINESS
A. ZHB Case 2024-006
Seneca Resources Company LLC
Mclntyre Township

Special Exception

ACTION ITEMS - None

ADJOURNMENT

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:45

7:00



