

## **Lycoming County Zoning**

48 WEST THIRD STREET WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701 VOICE: (570) 320-2144 FAX: (570) 320-2135 David Hubbard County Zoning Administrator

Fred A. Holland, J.D. Zoning Hearing Board Solicitor

## **MEETING AGENDA**

## LYCOMING COUNTY ZONING HEARING BOARD Third Street Plaza April 24, 2024 6:00pm

I.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER	6:00
II.	ROLL CALL	6:05
III.	MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING – February 28, 2024	6:10
IV.	NEW BUSINESS	
	A. ZHB Case 2024-006 Seneca Resources Company LLC McIntyre Township Special Exception	6:15
V.	ACTION ITEMS - None	6:45
VI.	ADJOURNMENT	7:00